

AD-15  
Ct No.16  
30.04.2025  
TN

FA 188 of 2024  
IA No: CAN 1 of 2025

M/s. Shiv Narayan Ram Narayan Company  
and another  
Vs.  
Krishna Kumar Mimani and others

Md. Ayaan

....for the appellants

On the prayer of the appellants, the matter is  
adjourned till May 06, 2025.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)

(Uday Kumar, J.)